
22/02/202515:33

Pl. Nr. Piloot Co-Piloot TOT na 6 Diff.1 Diff. Prev.
1 205 De Bruyne Jurgen De Bruyne Tim 0,57
2 214 Maertens Sebastien Verbeeck Raymond 0,99 0,42 0,42
3 220 Van Den Bogerd  Luc Gonzo Van Den Bogerd  Tasha* 1,24 0,67 0,25
4 225 Sanders Michiel Schouwenaars  Bart Junior 1,36 0,79 0,12
5 204 Van den Wyngaert Sander Van den Wyngaert Paul 1,49 0,92 0,13
6 228 Cornips Frank Rosen Claudia* 1,63 1,06 0,14
7 213 Vrachten Guy Keymis Bart 1,65 1,08 0,02
8 229 Hendrickx Paul Van Dooren Alex 2,50 1,93 0,85
9 223 Verhaeghe Serge Vermarcke Nathalie* 3,00 2,43 0,50

10 203 Sterken Peter Billet Daniel 3,14 2,57 0,14
11 224 Lismont Stein Wertoy Timothy 3,46 2,89 0,32
12 202 Meeus Patrick Meeus Ari 4,19 3,62 0,73
13 215 Sels Herman Verheyen Laurent 4,63 4,06 0,44
14 226 Schrooten Nicky Doumen Sander 4,79 4,22 0,16
15 216 Sterkendries Bjorn Sterkendries Rohnny 4,88 4,31 0,09
16 217 Vandendenbroucke Ronald Collin Xavier 8,37 7,80 3,49
17 212 Nuyts Benny Salaets Jarne 8,73 8,16 0,36
18 230 Babeliowsky Bram Claes Tim 8,93 8,36 0,20
19 208 De Busser Jef De Busser Xander 11,58 11,01 2,65
20 222 Jansen Peter Hulshagen Mady* 11,84 11,27 0,26
21 206 Boyen Wesley Onbelet Jolien* 17,28 16,71 5,44
22 218 Bogaerts Gert Bogaerts Alexander 18,27 17,70 0,99
23 221 De  Bie Willy De Bie Therisa* 21,08 20,51 2,81
24 227 Jadoul Nico Jadoul Keano 23,48 22,91 2,40
25 207 Binnemans Peter Janssens Raf 25,50 24,93 2,02
26 211 Smits Andor Smits Tonny 46,03 45,46 20,53
27 210 Sinnaeve Bernard Soenens Jan 52,55 51,98 6,52
28 219 Dierckx Filip Vandervaeren Evy* 59,25 58,68 6,70
29 231 Paepen Johan Gijsemans Rudolf 82,41 81,84 23,16
30 233 Huyghe Frederic Anseeuw  Lodewijk 84,70 84,13 2,29
31 209 Sterckx  Jozef Sterckx  Johnny 104,96 104,39 20,26
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